Date : 02/07/2023

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)
B.COM. SEMESTER - Il (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl. Roll Number

1 181058-22-0005
2 181058-22-0014
3 181058-22-0046
4 181058-22-0056
5 181058-22-0057
6 181058-22-0064
7 181058-22-0085
8 181058-22-0088
9 181058-22-0093
10 181058-22-0109
11 191058-22-0031
12 191058-22-0039
13 191058-22-0040
14  191058-22-0047
15  191058-22-0048
16 191058-22-0051
17 191058-22-0068
18  201058-22-0001

19 211058-22-0001

Reg. No.

058-1111-1005-18
058-1111-1004-18
058-1111-0133-17
058-1111-0999-18
058-1111-0960-18
058-1111-0962-18
058-1111-1003-18
058-1111-0974-18
058-1111-1006-18
058-1111-0963-18
058-1111-1009-19
058-1111-1061-19
058-1111-1063-19
058-1111-1022-19
058-1111-1043-19
058-1111-1045-19
058-1112-1071-19
058-1111-0935-20

058-1111-1098-21

Candidate Name

AKASH SARKAR
AVIJIT SAMANTA
MANTU MONDAL
PROSANTA MAJHI
PULAK BHUNRE
RAKESH PRADHAN
SOUMIK GAYEN
SOURAV KARMAKAR
SUBHANKAR GHOSH
TANMAY BHURE
FIROJ SEKH

KUNAL KARMAKAR
MANGOL GHOSH
PRAVASH KUMAR RAI
PRIYANGSHU SAHA
RAHUL RAM
SOMNATH KAYAL
ABHUIT ROY

RAJESH KUMAR SHAW

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name <

KHOKAN SARKAR

RATAN SAMANTA

GANESH MONDAL

AJOY MAJHI

KINKAR BHUNRE

SANTOSH PRADHAN

MONA GAYEN

GOUTAM KARMAKAR

DILIP GHOSH

BASUDAV BHURE

AYUB SEKH

KANU KARMAKAR

RANJIT GHOSH

TULSI RAI

BHOLA NATH SAHA

SOMNATH RAM

ALOK KAYAL

AMRITA ROY

SHANKAR SHAW

(1)
GE2.1CHG

GE2.1CHG

GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG

GE2.1CHG

GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG

GE2.1CHG

(2)

CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG

CC2.1CHG

CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG

CC2.1CHG

Elective

>
(3) (4)

CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG
CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG
CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG
CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG
CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG
CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG

CC2.1CG
CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG

CC2.1CG
CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG
CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG
CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG
CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG
CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG
CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG
CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG
CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG
CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG
CC2.2CHG

CSR:

ENVS(T)

ENVS(T)

ENVS(T)
ENVS(T)
ENVS(T)
ENVS(T)
ENVS(T)
ENVS(T)

ENVS(T)

ENVS
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10/18

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - || examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 02/07/2023

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)
B.COM. SEMESTER - Il (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl.

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Roll Number

211058-22-0003

211058-22-0004

211058-22-0005

211058-22-0006

211058-22-0007

211058-22-0008

211058-22-0009

211058-22-0010

211058-22-0011

211058-22-0012

211058-22-0013

211058-22-0015

211058-22-0017

211058-22-0018

211058-22-0020

211058-22-0021

211058-22-0022

211058-22-0023

211058-22-0024

Reg. No.

058-1111-1100-21
058-1111-1101-21
058-1111-1102-21
058-1111-1104-21
058-1111-1105-21
058-1111-1106-21
058-1111-1107-21
058-1111-1108-21
058-1111-1109-21
058-1111-1111-21
058-1111-1112-21
058-1111-1114-21
058-1111-1116-21
058-1111-1117-21
058-1111-1119-21
058-1111-1120-21
058-1111-1124-21
058-1111-1128-21

058-1111-1130-21

Candidate Name

SANTOSH YADAV
SUVANKAR PAUL
DEBASHIS MONDAL
MD RIZWAN HUSSAIN
SOURAV MAJUMDER
TANMOY SOME
SAUMYA MUKHERJEE
ARNAB DAS
SOHESNU SARKAR
RAJ KUMAR NANDI
KAUSHIK TIKEDAR
ARNAB PAUL

ASIF ALI MINA
PRITAM DAS

RONIT PAL

AKASH ROY CHOWDHURY

ATANU DUTTA

BIBEK ROY

ROHIT PAL

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name <

(1)
BASUDEV YADAV GE2.1CHG
BHASKAR PAUL GE2.1CHG
DILIP MONDAL

MD NIZAMUDDIN

TAPAS MAJUMDER

TARAK SOME

HARIDAS MUKHERJEE

ALOKE KUMAR DAS

LATE SUBIR SARKAR

SUNIL KUMAR NANDI

SAMAR TIKEDAR

TANMOY PAUL

SAUKAT ALI MINA

PARTHA PRATIM DAS

GOPAL PAL

GE2.1CHG

GE2.1CHG

GE2.1CHG

GE2.1CHG

GE2.1CHG

GE2.1CHG

GE2.1CHG

GE2.1CHG

ASHOK ROY CHOWDHURY

SAMIR DUTTA

SUNIL ROY

GOPAL PAL

GE2.1CHG

GE2.1CHG

(2)

CC2.1CHG

CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG

CC2.1CHG

CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG

CC2.1CHG

Elective

>
(3) (4)
CC2.1CG
CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.1CG
CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG

Page 2 of 5
Male
CSR: 10/18
------ Compulsory------->
() ()

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - || examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 02/07/2023

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)
B.COM. SEMESTER - Il (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl.

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Roll Number

211058-22-0025

211058-22-0026

211058-22-0029

211058-22-0030

211058-22-0031

211058-22-0032

211058-22-0033

211058-22-0034

211058-22-0035

211058-22-0036

211058-22-0039

211058-22-0040

211058-22-0041

211058-22-0042

211058-22-0043

211058-22-0044

211058-22-0045

211058-22-0046

211058-22-0047

Reg. No.

058-1111-1131-21
058-1111-1132-21
058-1111-1136-21
058-1111-1137-21
058-1111-1138-21
058-1111-1139-21
058-1111-1140-21
058-1111-1141-21
058-1111-1142-21
058-1111-1143-21
058-1111-1146-21
058-1111-1148-21
058-1111-1149-21
058-1111-1150-21
058-1111-1151-21
058-1111-1152-21
058-1111-1153-21
058-1111-1154-21

058-1111-1156-21

Candidate Name

SK AKRAM

SANJAY DAS

RIKEE SHAH

SUJIT SADHUKHAN

ARPAN SARKAR

HRITHIK SINGH

KANISHKA DAS

RAJIB DEY

SOURAV MUKHERJEE
KOUSHIK ROY CHOWDHURY
KAUSIK PILLAI

PRADEEP KUMAR MONDAL
AYAN SAHA

TANMAY PAL

BABUSONA SARDAR
SUSANTA DAS

DEBRAZ NANDY

ABHISEK SAHA

PRABITRA SARDAR

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name

SK AKBAR

NARAYAN DAS

LATE SHIV NATH SHAH
BABLU SADHUKHAN
APU SARKAR

UPENDRA SINGH

BABLU DAS

SENTU DEY

SAIBAL MUKHAPADHYAY
KANCHAN ROY CHOWDHURY
CHANDU PILLAI

BINDA MONDAL
NARAYAN SAHA

TAPAN PAL

UTTAM SARDAR
SUBRATA DAS
PRIYBOTA NANDY
SWAPAN SAHA

BARUN SARDAR

<

(1)
GE2.1CHG

GE2.1CHG

GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG

GE2.1CHG

GE2.1CHG

GE2.1CHG

GE2.1CHG

GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG

GE2.1CHG

(2)

CC2.1CHG

CC2.1CHG

CC2.1CHG

CC2.1CHG

CC2.1CHG

CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG

CC2.1CHG

>

Elective

(3)

CC2.2CHG

CC2.2CHG

CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG

CC2.2CHG

(4)
CC2.1CG

CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG

CC2.1CG

CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG

CC2.1CG
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CSR: 10/18

ENVS(T)

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - || examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 02/07/2023 Page 4 of 5
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058) Male
B.COM. SEMESTER - Il (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023 CSR: 10/18
Srl.  Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective > <-meeee Compulsory------- >
(1) (2) (3) (4) () ()
58 211058-22-0048 058-1111-1157-21 SARVIK DAS NEMAI DAS CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG
59 211058-22-0049 058-1111-1158-21  BIKASH THAKUR KANAHIAYA THAKUR CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG
60 211058-22-0050 058-1111-1159-21 SAMARJIT DEY LATE SARAJIT DEY GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG
61 211058-22-0051 058-1111-1160-21  ANISH DAS ANIRUDDHA DAS GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG
62 211058-22-0052 058-1111-1161-21 BAPI RAI DHANU RAI GE2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG
63 211058-22-0056 058-1111-1165-21  SOUVIK SINGH SANDIP SINGH CC2.1CHG ENVS(T)
64 211058-22-0060 058-1111-1170-21 RAHUL ROY SOMNATH ROY GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG
65 211058-22-0062 058-1111-1173-21 RAKESH RAJAK DILIP RAJAK GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG ENVS(P)
66 211058-22-0063 058-1111-1174-21 BALRAJ SINGH RAJU PRASAD SINGH CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG
67 211058-22-0064 058-1111-1175-21  DIPAN MONDAL RAJKUMOR MANDAL GE2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG
68 211058-22-0065 058-1111-1177-21 RAHUL NAYAK RABI NAYAK GE2.1CHG CC2.1CG ENVS(P)
69 211058-22-0066 058-1111-1179-21 RAHUL ROY SAMIR ROY GE2.1CHG CC2.1CG
70 211058-22-0067 058-1111-1181-21  ANISH DAS UTTAM DAS CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG
71 211058-22-0068 058-1111-1182-21  SACHIN TIWARI AJAY TIWARI GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG
72 211058-22-0069 058-1111-1183-21 ADITYA RAJAK DIPAK RAJAK CC2.1CHG CC2.1CG ENVS(P)
73 211058-22-0072 058-1112-1126-21 ARUP SARDAR SUNIL SARDAR CC2.1CHG CC2.1CG
74 211058-22-0073 058-1112-1127-21 DIPAK HALDAR PANDU DEB HALDAR GE2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG ENVS(T)
75 211058-22-0074 058-1112-1134-21  SOUMIL MONDAL BALARAM MONDAL CC2.1CHG
76 211058-22-0075 058-1112-1180-21 SWARUP NASKAR PALASH NASKAR GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - || examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058) Male
B.COM. SEMESTER - Il (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023 CSR: 10/18
Srl.  Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective > <-meeee Compulsory------- >
(1) (2) (3) (4) (1) ()
77 211058-22-0076 058-1114-1122-21 GOURAB PAUL MANINDRA NATH PAUL GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG
78 211058-22-0078 058-1111-1188-21 SOUMADEEP SADHUKHAN NABA KUMAR SADHUKHAN GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - || examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



